
450

440

480

485

50

VR-1

RR
(V

R)
20

2512

73

539

44

487

175

599

596

458

598

451

108

645

469

501

450

511

561

109

528

71

646

240

612

496

45

177/1

188

461

597

43

606

72

457

241

462

337

63

495

70/2

520 508

459

456

112

527

506

456

60
62

511

611

462

42

191

107

564

563

46

500

4

315/2

610

113

536

6

562

711

315/1

499

502

610

316

793

342

61

533

293

237

65

491

455

514

696

106

625

595

535

698

537

559

69

713

309

608

64

343

504

509

111

176
174

190/1

506

558

538

507

601

454

310

481

338

515

617

510 507

497

605

484

178

344

710

603

672

339/2

644

339/1

185

485

71

600

635

795

555

599

715

529

631

794

688

540

607

532

667

615

683

542

70/2

624 622

518

681

519

58

577

189

508 505

110

699

712

521

516463

236

560

520

521 519

512

483

489

550

470

498

59

557

608

482

714

186

639

609

513

469

486

620

616

105

459

621

505

554
551

347

480

541

187

525
522
524

684

477

348

504

492

671

75

682

715

557

622

490

479

632

476

503

602

623

621 616636

478

78

457

103

637

190/2

177/2

238

493

680

641

514

664

552

500

624

529

501

613

714

642

516

239

617

553

515

494

502

614

633

686

706

634

643

502

787

615

70/1

705

679

62

666
670

708

625
627

674

623

677
669

503460 506
489 484526

458
460

685

450

556

523

59

Mungi

Hatgaon

Balam  Takali

Chedechandgaon

Kambi

Lakhamapuri

Khampimpri

Borgaon Bk.

Thakur Pimpalgaon

Parbhuwadgaon

Karhetakali

Naigaon

Sule Pimpalgaon

Changatpuri

Bodhegaon

Sonvihir

Pingewadi

Chapadgaon

Saigaon KuranpimpriSaigaon

Belgaon

75°29'30"E

75°29'30"E

75°29'0"E

75°29'0"E

75°28'30"E

75°28'30"E

75°28'0"E

75°28'0"E

75°27'30"E

75°27'30"E

75°27'0"E

75°27'0"E

75°26'30"E

75°26'30"E

75°26'0"E

75°26'0"E

75°25'30"E

75°25'30"E

75°25'0"E

75°25'0"E

75°24'30"E

75°24'30"E

75°24'0"E

75°24'0"E

75°23'30"E

75°23'30"E

19
°2

5'0
"N

19
°2

4'3
0"

N

19
°2

4'3
0"

N

19
°2

4'0
"N

19
°2

4'0
"N

19
°2

3'3
0"

N

19
°2

3'3
0"

N

19
°2

3'0
"N

19
°2

3'0
"N

19
°2

2'3
0"

N

19
°2

2'3
0"

N

19
°2

2'0
"N

19
°2

2'0
"N

19
°2

1'3
0"

N

19
°2

1'3
0"

N

19
°2

1'0
"N

19
°2

1'0
"N

19
°2

0'3
0"

N

19
°2

0'3
0"

N

19
°2

0'0
"N

19
°2

0'0
"N

19
°1

9'3
0"

N

19
°1

9'3
0"

N

19
°1

9'0
"N

19
°1

9'0
"N

19
°1

8'3
0"

N

19
°1

8'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar
Jalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola
Chandrapur

Wardha

Palghar

Thane
Gadchiroli

Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani
Hingoli

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:20,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E7H7b1iAISLUS CODE-
     1026.71Area in Ha-

Dist-Ahilyanagar,Taluka-Shevgaon  (GV-136/01/09)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


